ROUTE 2 (GREEN)

The Oaks — Los Robles Hospital — CLU — Teen / Senior Center — City Transportation Center

[——>
Monday - Saturday

Departure Time

Monday - Friday

Depart - The Oaks* 5:35 | 6:35 | 7:35 §8:35 | 9:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:25 | 4:40 | 5:25 | 6:25 | 7:10
Lynn Rd & Gainsborough Rd 540 | 6:40 | 7:40 B840 | 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 1:45 | 2:45 | 3:30 | 4:45 | 5:30 | 6:30 | 7:15
Los Robles Hospital (Bus Shelter) 543 | 6:43 | 7:43 §843 | 943 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 1:48 | 2:48 | 3:33 | 4:48 | 5:33 | 6:33 | T:18
Lynn Rd & Ave de los Arboles 5:46 | 6:46 | 7:46 [§8:46 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 1:51 | 2:51 | 3:36 | 4:51 | 5:36 | 6:36 | 7:21
Olsen Rd & Campus Dr 549 | 6:49 | 7:49 B 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 1:54 | 2:54 | 3:39 | 4:54 | 539 | 6:39 | 7:24
Olsen Rd & Mountclef Bl 5:50 | 6:50 | 7:50 @ 8:50 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 1:55 | 2:55 | 3:40 | 4:55 | 5.40 | 6:40 | 7:25
Olsen Rd & Moorpark Rd 551 | 6:51 | 7:51 B 851 | 9:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 1:56 | 2:56 | 3:41 | 4:56 | 5:41 | 6:41 | 7:26
Pederson Rd & Calle Aimendro 6:55 | 6:55 | 7:55 §8:55 | 9:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 3:45 | 5:00 | 5.45 | 6:45 | 7:30
Erbes Rd & Pederson Rd 557 | 6:57 | 7:57 § 857 | 9:57 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 2:02 | 3:02 | 3:47 | 5:02 | 5:47 | 6:47 | 7:32
Ave de los Arboles & Oalbrook Dr 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 §9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 1:00 | 2:05 | 3:05 | 3:50 | 5:05 | 5:50 | 6:50 | 7:35
Ave de los Arboles & Calle Olivo (west) 6:03 | 7:03 | 803 §9:03 | 10:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 1:03 | 2:08 | 3:08 @ 3:53 | 5:08 | 5.53 | 6:53 | 7:38
Moorpark Rd & Ave de los Arboles 6:06 | 7:06 | 8:06 ¥ 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 1:06 | 2:11 | 3:11 | 3:56 | 5:11 | 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:41
Ave de las Flores & Moorpark Rd 6:10 | 7:10 | 8:10 §9:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 1:10 | 2:15 | 3:15 | 4:00 = 5:15 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 7:45
Ave de las Flores at Waverly Park 6:12 | 7:12 | 812 §9:12 | 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 1:12 | 217 | 3117 | 4:02 | 5:17 | 6:02 | 7:02 | 7:47
Ave de las Flores & Bamboo Ct 6:13 | 7:13 | 8:13 §9:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 1:13 | 2:18 | 3:18 | 4:03 | 5:18 | 6:03 | 7:03 | 7:48
Ave de las Flores at Los Cerritos MS 6:15 | 7:15 | 8:15 8 9:15 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 1:15 | 2:20 | 3:20 | 4:05 | 5:20 | 6:05 | 7:05 | 7:50
Teen / Senior Centers® 6:19 | 7:19 | 8:19 W 9:19 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 1:19 | 2:24 | 3:24 | 4:09 | 5:24 | 6:09 | 7:09 | 7:54
Hillcrest Dr & Rancho Rd (Encino) 6:23 | 7:23 | 8:23 §9:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 1:23 | 2:28 | 3:28 | 4:13 | 5:28 | 6:13 | 7:13 | 7:58
Arrive City Transportation Center 6:26 | 7:26 | 8:26 M 9:26 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 1:26 | 2:31 | 3:31 | 4:16 | 5:31 | 6:16 @ 7:16 | 8:01
Depart City Transportation Center* 6:35 | 7:35 8 8:35 | 9:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:35| 1:35 | 2:40 | 3:40 | 4:25 | 5:40 | 6:25 @ 7:25

Wilbur Rd & Hillcrest Dr 6:40 | 7:40 § 8:40 | 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 1:40 | 2:45 | 3:45  4:30 @ 5:45 | 6:30  7:30

Janss Marketplace 6:43 | 743 8 8:43 | 9:43 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 1:43 | 2:48 | 3:48 | 4:33 | 5:48 | 6:33 | 7:33
Moorpark Rd & Brazil St 501 | 6:46 | 7:46 ¥ 8:46 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 1:46 = 2:51 | 3:51 | 4:36  5:51 | 6:36 | 7:36
Moorpark Rd & Wilbur Rd 503 | 6:48 | 7:48 | 8:48 | 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 1:48 | 2:53 | 3:53 | 4:38 | 5:53 | 6:38 | 7:38
Moorpark Rd at Conejo Valley Plaza 504 | 6:49 | 7:49 § 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:49  11:49 | 12:49 | 1:49 = 2:54 | 3:54 | 4:39 | 5:54 | 6:39 | 7:39
Moorpark Rd & Columbia Rd 5:06 | 6:51 | 7:51 §8:51 | 9:51 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 1:51 | 2:56 | 3:56 | 4:41 | 5:56 | 6:41 | 7:41
Moorpark Rd & Ave de las Flores 5:08 | 6:53 | 7:53 B 8:53 | 9:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 1:53 | 2:58 | 3:58 | 4:43 | 5:58 | 6:43 | 7:43

Olsen Rd & Mountclef BI 5:14 | 6:59 | 7:59 8 8:59 | 9:59 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 12:59 | 1:59 | 3:04 | 4:04 | 4:49 | 6:04 | 6:49 | 7:49

Olsen Rd & Campus Dr 5:15 | 7:00 | 8:00 § 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:05  4:05 @ 4:50 | 6:05 | 6:50 | 7:50

Lynn Rd & Ave de los Arboles 517 | 7:02 | 8:02 §9:02 | 10:02 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 1:02 | 2:02 | 3:07 | 4:07 | 4:52 | 6:07 | 6:52 | 7:52

Los Robles Hospital (Bus Shelter) 521 | 7.06 @ 8:06 § 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 = 1:06 | 2:06 | 3:11 | 4:11 | 4:56 | 6:11 | 6:56  7:56

Lynn Rd & Camino Manzanas 525 | 7:10 | 8:10 8 9:10 | 10:10 | 11:10 | 12:10 | 1:10 | 2:10 | 3:15 | 4:15 | 5:00 | 6:15 | 7:00 | 8:00
Gainsborough Rd & Tuolumne Ave 527 | 712 | 8:12 §9:12 | 10:12 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 1:12 | 2:12 | 3:17 | 417 | 5:02 | 6:17 | 7:02

Moorpark Rd & Gainsborough Rd 528 | 713 | 8:13 §9:13 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 12:13 | 1:13 | 2:13 | 3:18 | 4:18 | 5:03 | 6:18 | 7:03

Wilbur Rd & Warwick Ave 529 | 714 | 814 § 9:14 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14 | 1:14 | 2:14 | 3:19 | 419 | 5:04 | 6:19 | 7:04

Wilbur Rd & Marin St 530 | 7:15 | 815 8 9:15 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 1:15 | 2:15 | 3:20 | 4:20 | 5:05 | 6:20 | 7:05

Wilbur Rd & Thousand Oaks Bl 531 | 7:16 | 8:16 | 9:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 1:16 | 2:16 | 3:21 | 4:21 | 5:06 | 6:21 | 7:06

Arrive - The Oaks 5:34 | 7:19 | 819 §9:19 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 1:19 | 2:19 | 3:24 | 4:24 | 5:09 | 6:24 | 7:09

*Departures from The Oaks, City Transportation Center and Senior Centers may be delayed up to
5 minutes to make connections with other TOT buses. <« Times listed in bold are evening hours.

Operating Hours:
Monday through Friday 5:00 a.m. to 8 p.m.
Saturday 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Effective September 21, 2015

Holidays: Thousand Oaks Transit does not operate on:

New Year’s Day | Labor Day | Thanksgiving Day | Memorial Day
Independence Day | Christmas Day

Modified service hours on Christmas Eve and New Year’s Eve

City of

Thousan
T RANSIT

Followuson: §i [0 N/—yT()IlS GOOS[C

Transit

(805) 375-5473 | TOTransit@toaks.org | www.totransit.org

New schedule effective September 21, 2015

@
@
= 2]
(=) c
IS To /
3 - From Mo, ompark
ARd - \ Metrolink Stat
Oise A s on
- =
- 5]
_—" \ & i SE
™ California O pgy
Lutheran €rson Ry
: University A —
M Calle Olivo 3
1 [mevaiL 2
(ID Ave de los Arboles <
1 L= Q' DMV (R o
=
115 Tons Y4 8
1A Ave de las Flores w
1 - [ s - y—
! 1 2 (R
M Los Robles g . 8 Los v
| Hospital S || Columbia Rd Teen & Senior  Cerritos
| [H| =0 Center
I- Janss Rd (RETAD %55 Brimhall Library
; l (Rerai -
VA Conejo Valley
? Plaza
[ | Gainsborough Rd ) E High St &
e ® - A 4 Moorpark —
e < Metrolink Station =~ & ‘
© e =3
IS A / =3 £
g 8 (% PNG
] S = Jes
o = | S
A c > [ RETAIL| \0°
: 2 | | |
- NN Brazi St
Moorpark Metrolink Detail
Z
3 7] Rancho Rd
< F‘ g g [ RETAIL| | RETAIL|
wnoest® sl = , | Hilorest Dr
' I 1 ] [P I I I I
The Oaks @h \ = 5
A v % | = LT @\ E Gchtlﬁgs _(:8) a ?
< i [
% 5 |v Colina é World 2 g 2
= ] [ ] i 2 & §
& < 1 IS} a
s | | g ! | | |
Thousand Oaks Bl ! LN | City Hall / ' !
: M Civic Arts Plaza
|
)
A

==

The Oaks

Los Robles Hospital
CLU

Senior/Teen Center

City Transportation Center

g

City of
Thousan

805-375-5473
totransit.org

Westlake Bl
Lakeview Cyn Rd

| RETAIL| [ RETAIL|

| RETAIL|

T Cord Ave ]

Auto Mall

RETAIL|

Westlake Village

Townsgate Rd

LADOT 422 & 423
(818) 808-2273
www.ladottransit.com

MTA
(323) GO-METRO
www.metro.net

VCTC Intercity
(800) 438-1112
www.GoVentura.org

| RETAIL|

Westlake Bl

Oaks

TR ANS I T

WHS

Via Merida

To Woodland Hills /
San Fernando Valley

Agoura Rd

City Transportation Center

Thousand Oaks Transit
(805) 375-5473 - Bus Info
(805) 375-5467 - Dial-A-Ride
www.totransit.org

Metrolink Train Info
www.metrolinktrains.com

Ave

Village Glen



